

EX. CIVIL 302/22
LOVEKUSH GUPTA Vs. SOHAN PAL

07.07.2023.

Present: None for the parties.

Put up for purpose fixed on **13.10.2023.**

(Surender Mohit Singh)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/07.07.2023