

Ex. Civil 302/22
LOVEKUSH GUPTA Vs. SOHAN PAL

21.02.2025

Present: None for the parties.

Lawyers are stated to be on strike today.

Accordingly, put the case for further proceedings on
04.04.2025.

(Kishor Kumar)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/21.02.2025